1
 >  Power Divider
 >  Couplers
 >  Filter
 >  Swtich
>   Power Amplifier
>   System
AMD-GROUP

FREQUENCY RANGE
(GHz)
INSERTION LOSS
(dB Max.)
ISOLATION (dB
Min.)
VSWR
(dB MAX.)
AMP.
BALANCE  +/- dB
Max.
PHASE BAL-
ANCE +/- De-
grees Max.
OUTLINE NUMBER
PD2-0.47-0.87-30 0.47-0.87 0.5 19 1.30:1/1.25:1  0.2 2 PD2-1
PD2-0.8-0.9-30 0.8-0.9 0.4 28 1.30:1/1.20:1  0.2 2 PD2-1
PD2-0.5-1-30 0.5-1.00 0.3 22 1.23:1/1.15:1  0.2 2 PD2-1
PD2-0.7-2.3-30 0.7-2.3 0.5 20 1.45:1/1.25:1  0.2 2 PD2-3
PD2-1-2-30 1.00-2.00 0.35 20 1.25:1/1.15:1  0.2 2 PD2-4
PD2-3-4.2-30 3.0 -4.2 0.5 20 1.35:1/1.30:1  0.2 3 PD2-8
PD2-3.4-6.6-30 3.4-6.6 0.4 22 1.20:1/1.20:1  0.2 3 PD2-8
PD2-6-8-30 6.0-8.0 0.6 20 1.35:1/1.35:1  0.2 3 PD2-8
PD2-7-12.4-30 7.0-12.4 0.7 16 1.70:1/1.70:1  0.6 8 PD2-8
PD2-8-12.4-30 8.0-12.4 0.5 20 1.35:1/1.30:1  0.2 3 PD2-8
PD2-10.2-14.5-30 10.2-14.5 0.8 19 1.40:1/1.40:1  0.3 6 PD2-8
PD2-1.5-3-30 1.5-3.0 0.35 18 1.35:1/1.25:1  0.2 3 PD2-4
PD2-2-4-30 2.0-4.0 0.4 20 1.30:1/1.20:1  0.2 2 PD2-8
PD2-3-6-30 3.0-6.0 0.7 18 1.40:1/1.30:1  0.3 6 PD2-8
PD2-4-8-30 4.0-8.0 0.6 20 1.35:1/1.25:1  0.2 2 PD2-8
PD2-8-18-30 8.0-18.0 0.6 19 1.40:1/1.35:1  0.2 3 PD2-8
PD2-2-6-30 2.0-6.0 0.7 16 1.40:1/1.30:1  0.3 6 PD2-8
PD2-0.5-2-30 0.5-2.0 0.6 22 1.25:1/1.15:1  0.2 2 PD2-2
PD2-0.5-2.5-30 0.5-2.5 0.6 22 1.25:1/1.15:1  0.2 2 PD2-2
PD2-2-8-30 2.0-8.0 0.6 20 1.35:1/1.35:1  0.3 4 PD2-6
PD2-2-18-30 2.0-18.0 1.2 19 1.40:1/1.40:1  0.3 6 PD2-9
PD2-0.3-3-10 0.3-3.0 1 22 1.35:1/1.40:1  0.4 6 PD2-3
PD2-0.45-5-30 0.45-5.0 0.5 18 1.25:1/1.20:1  0.3 3 PD2-3
PD2-0.4-6-30 0.4-6.0 1.3 18 1.50:1/1.50:1  0.5 8 PD2-10
PD2-0.8-2.2-30 0.8-2.2 0.7 20 1.30:1/1.25:1  0.5 4 PD2-10
PD2-10-15-30 10-15 0.7 18 1.30:1/1.40:1  0.3 2 PD2-8
PD2-9-10.5-30 9-10.5 0.3 17 1.25:1/1.25:1  0.2 2.5
PD2-2-26.5-10-3.5F 2-26.5 1.9 16 1.50:1/1.6:1  0.3 5
PD2-1-18-30 1-18 1,7 15 1.40:1/1.50:1  0.3 5
PD2-0.38-6-30 0.38-6 0.6 18 1.20:1/1.3:1  0.2 2
PD2-50M-500M-50-Nf-Sf  50-500MHz 0.5 18 1.3/1.5 0.3 5
PD2-0.8-2.5-30 0.8-2.5 0.5 20 1.20:1/1.30:1  0.2 2
PD2-0.3-6-30 0.3-6 0.6 18 1.20:1/1.25:1  0.15 1.5
PD2-0.3-3-30 0.3-3 0.8 18 1.20:1/1.30:1  0.4 4
PD2-8M-12M-1 8-12 0.5 15 1.20:1/1.40:1  0.2 2 PD2-8
PD2-0.95-2.15-30 0.95-2.15 0.3 19 1.30:1/1.35:1  0.2 1.5 PD2-2-N
PD2-6-12.4-30-N 6-12.4 0.8 17 1.30:1/1.40:1  0.4 4
PD2-2-26.5-10 2-26.5 1.4 16 1.40:1/1.6:1  0.5 6
PD2-3.4-4.2-30 3.4-4.2 0.5 18 1.30:1/1.35:1  0.2 1.5
PD2-0.5-4-30 0.5-4 0.7 20 1.20:1/1.30:1  0.2 2
PD2-6-18-30 6.0-18.0 0.8 18 1.40:1/1.35:1  0.3 4 PD2-8
PD2-0.5-18-30 0.5-18.0 1.7 19 1.50:1/1.40:1  0.6 10 PD2-10
AMD- GROU P
DC-50 GHz
Your French Microwaves Partner
5
WIDE BAND POWER DIVIDER : 2 WAYS                   0.5-50 GHz
Technical Specifications (intermediate frequencies performances on individual datasheets)
Model
Frequency
(GHz)
IL (dB)
Isolation Typ.
(dB)
VSWR
input
VSWR
output
Amplitude Phase  Connectors outline
PD2-5-18-30 5 - 18 0.6 18 1.4 1.4 ± 0.2 ± 5 SMA 1
PD2-2-18-30 2 - 18 1.2 18 1.5 1.4 ± 0.3 ± 5 SMA 2
PD2-1-18-30 1 - 18 1.7 18 1.6 1.5 ± 0.6 ± 8 SMA 3
PD2-1-40-10 1 - 40 2.8 12 1.9 1.9 ± 1 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm -
PD2-05-18-30 0.5 - 18 1.7 18 1.6 1.5 ± 0.6 ± 8 SMA 3
PD2-5-26.5-10 5 - 26.5 1.2 17 1.5 1.5 ± 0.3 ± 8 SMA 4
PD2-2-26.5-10 2 - 26.5 1.5 18 1.6 1.6 ± 0.5 ± 10 SMA 5
PD2-1-26.5-10 1 - 26.5 1.8 18 1.6 1.6 ± 0.5 ± 10 SMA 6
PD2-0.5-26.5-10 0.5 - 26.5 2 18 1.6 1.6 ± 0.5 ± 10 SMA -
PD2-26.5-40-10 26.5 - 40 1.7 15 1.8 1.8 ± 0.6 ± 8 2.92/2.4 mm 7
PD2-18-40-10 18 - 40 1.7 14 1.8 1.8 ± 0.6 ± 8 2.92/2.4 mm 7
PD2-10-40-10 10 - 40 1.9 14 1.9 1.9 ± 0.8 ± 10 2.92/2.4 mm 4
PD2-5-40-10 5 - 40 1.9 14 1.9 1.9 ± 0.8 ± 10 2.92/2.4 mm 4
PD2-2-40-10 2 - 40 2.5 12 1.9 1.9 ± 1 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm -
General Outline drawings
Units : mm
Complete drawing including all dimensions and fixation  points available on individual datasheet
Type 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

POWER DIVIDER : 4 WAYS
P/N
FREQUENCY RANGE
(GHz)
INSERTION LOSS
(dB Max.)
ISOLATION (dB
Min.)
VSWR
(dB MAX.)
AMP.
BALANCE  +/- dB
Max.
PHASE BALANCE
+/- Degrees Max.  OUTLINE NUMBER
PD4-0.47-0.87-30 0.47-0.87 0.9 22 1.45:1/1.30:1  0.3 5.0 PD4-2
PD4-0.88-0.96-100 0.880-.960 0.7 20 1.40:1/1.30:1  0.4 10.0 PD4-2
PD4-0.5-1-30 0.5-1.0 0.9 22 1.45:1/1.30:1  0.3 5.0 PD4-2
PD4-1-2-30 1.0-2.0 0.8 20 1.40:1/1.15:1  0.3 5.0 PD4-2
PD4-2-4-30 2.0-4.0 0.6 20 1.35:1/1.35:1  0.3 6.0 PD4-7
PD4-3.4-4.2-30 3.4-4.2 0.5 22 1.20:1/1.15:1  0.3 3.0 PD4-7
PD4-4-8-30 4.0-8.0 0.5 20 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.3 6.0 PD4-7
PD4-7-12.4-30 7.0-12.4 1 16 1.70:1/1.70:1  0.8 10.0 PD4-7
PD4-8-12.4-30 8.0-12.4 0.8 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.4 6.0 PD4-7
PD4-12-18-30 12.0-18.0 1.5 18 1.50:1/1.40:1  0.5 6.0 PD4-7
PD4-8-18-30 8.0-18.0 1 16 1.60:1/1.50:1  0.3 7.0 PD4-7
PD4-1.5-3-30 1.5-3.0 0.9 16 1.50:1/1.45:1  0.2 5.0 PD4-6
PD4-0.5-2.5-30 0.5-2.5 0.7 20 1.40:1/1.25:1  0.3 4.0 PD4-2
PD4-1-3-30 1.0-3.0 0.9 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.4 6.0 PD4-6
PD4-1-4-30 1.0-4.0 0.6 18 1.35:1/1.25:1  0.3 6.0 PD4-6
PD4-2-8-30 2.0-8.0 0.9 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.4 6.0 PD4-4
PD4-2-12-20 2.0-12.0 1.9 17 1.50:1/1.50:1  0.4 5.0 PD4-7
PD4-1-8-10 1.0-8.0 2.4 17 1.50:1/1.40:1  0.35 6.0 PD4-10
PD4-0.4-2.7-20 0.4-2.7 2.3 17 1.50:1/1.40:1  0.3 5.0 PD4-10
PD4-2-18-30 2.0-18.0 2.5 18 1.60:1/1.45:1  0.8 10.0 PD4-4
PD4-6-18-30 6.0-18.0 2.5 18 1.60:1/1.45:1  0.8 10.0 PD4-4
PD4-5.8-6.45-30 5.8-6.45 0.6 18 1.40 :1/1.50 :1 0.25 3
PD4-2-4-30-N 2-4 0.7 18 1.30 :1/1.40 :1 0.3 4 PD4-2
PD4-1-18-30 1-18 3 15 1.50 :1/1.80 :1 0.2 6
PD4-0.95-2.15-30 0.95-2.15 0.8 20 1.20 :1/1.40 :1 0.3 3
PD4-0.38-6-30 0.38-6 1.5 18 1.30 :1/1.60 :1 0.25 4
PD4-0.5-18-30 0.5-18 4 14 1.50 :1/1.80 :1 0.5 6 PD4-10
PD4-0.5-4-30 0.5-4 1.25 20 1.30 :1/1.50 :1 0.3 3
PD4-0.4-6-30 0.4-6 1.5 18 1.30 :1/1.40 :1 0.2 2
PD4-0.3-6-30 0.3-6 1.5 18 1.30 :1/1.40 :1 0.2 3
PD4-0.3-3-30 0.3-3 1.5 18 1.30 :1/1.40 :1 0.4 5
PD4-0.001-0.03-1 1-30MHz 1 20 1.25 :1/1.30 :1 0.4 4
PD4-10-13-30-S 10-13 1.2 18 1.40 :1/1.50 :1 0.25 3
PD4-10-15-30 10-15 1.3 15 1.30 :1/1.45 :1 0.35 5 PD4-7
PD4-50M-500M-50-Nf-Sf  50-500Mhz 0.5 18 1.3 :1/1.5 :1 0.3 5
PD4-0.001-1-1 1-1000MHz 1.6 18 1.20 :1/1.25 :1 0.7 8
PD4-6-18-30-S 6-18 2.5 18 1.60 :1/1.60 :1 0.8 10 PD4-4
PD4-10-13-30N 10-13 1.5 16 1.40 :1/1.60 :1 0.4 6
PD4-0.3-3-30-N 0.3-3 1.5 18 1.30 :1/1.40 :1 0.4 5 PD4-11
PD4-0.3-3-10 0.3-3.0 1.5 19 1.40:1/1.40:1  0.5 10.0 PD4-11
PD4-0.4-6-10 0.4-6.0 1.5 19 1.40:1/1.40:1  0.5 10.0 PD4-10
PD4-0.5-18-10 0.5-18.0 6.5 18 1.70:1/1.50:1  1.4 18.0 PD4-10
AMD- GROU P
DC-50 GHz
Your French Microwaves Partner
7
WIDE BAND POWER DIVIDER : 4 WAYS                   0.5-50 GHz
Technical Specifications (intermediate frequencies performances on )
General Outline drawings
Units : mm
Complete drawing including all dimensions and fixation  points available on individual da-
Type 1 2 3 4 5 6
A 38 (1.50) 72 (2.83) 160 (6.3) 40 (1.57) 110 (4.33) 30 (1.18)
B 54 (2.13) 54 (2.13) 75 (2.95) 52 (2.04) 54 (2.13) 52 (2.05)
C 10 (0.39) 10 (0.39) 11 (0.43) 13 (0.51) 13 (0.51) 10 (0.39)
Model
Frequency
(GHz)
IL (dB)
Isolation Typ.
(dB)
VSWR
input
VSWR
output
Amplitude Phase  Connectors outline
PD4-5-18-30 5 - 18 1.2 16 1.5 1.5 ± 0.5 ± 8 SMA 1
PD4-2-18-30 2 - 18 2 16 1.6 1.5 ± 0.6 ± 8 SMA 2
PD4-1-18-30 1 - 18 3.6 16 1.7 1.6 ± 1 ± 10 SMA 3
PD4-1-40-10 1 - 40 6 10 2 2 ± 1.4 ± 14 2.92/2.4 mm -
PD4-05-18-30 0.5 - 18 4 16 1.8 1.6 ± 1 ± 10 SMA 3
PD4-5-26.5-10 5 - 26.5 2 16 1.7 1.7 ± 0.8 ± 10 SMA 4
PD4-2-26.5-10 2 - 26.5 2.5 16 1.7 1.7 ± 1 ± 12 SMA 5
PD4-1-26.5-10 1 - 26.5 4 16 1.8 1.8 ± 1 ± 12 SMA -
PD4-0.5-26.5-10 0.5 - 26.5 5 16 1.8 1.8 ± 1.2 ± 15 SMA -
PD4-26.5-40-10 26.5 - 40 2.8 12 2 1.8 ± 1 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm 6
PD4-18-40-10 18 - 40 2.8 12 2 1.8 ± 1 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm 6
PD4-10-40-10 10 - 40 3 11 2 1.8 ± 1 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm 4
PD4-5-40-10 5 - 40 4 11 2 1.9 ± 1.2 ± 14 2.92/2.4 mm 4
PD4-2-40-10 2 - 40 4.8 10 2 2 ± 1.4 ± 14 2.92/2.4 mm -
AMD- GROU P
DC-50 GHz
Your French Microwaves Partner
8
POWER DIVIDER : 8 WAYS
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY RANGE
(GHz)
INSERTION LOSS
(dB Max.)
ISOLATION (dB
Min.)
VSWR
(dB MAX.)
AMP.
BALANCE  +/- dB
Max.
PHASE BALANCE
+/- Degrees Max.  OUTLINE NUMBER
PD8-0.5-1-30 0.5-1.0 0.7 18 1.35:1/1.30:1  0.35 9 PD8-1
PD8-1-2-30 1.00-2.00 0.8 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.35 6 PD8-1
PD8-2-4-30 2.0-4.0 1.2 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.35 9 PD8-2
PD8-5.8-6.4-30 5.8-6.4 0.9 19 1.40:1/1.30:1  0.4 8 PD8-2
PD8-2-8-30 2.0-8.0 1.2 17 1.60:1/1.60:1  0.7 10 PD8-4
PD8-4-8-30 4.0-8.0 1.2 17 1.60:1/1.60:1  0.6 10 PD8-4
PD8-8-12.5-30 8.0-12.4 1.3 16 1.70:1/1.70:1  0.5 8 PD8-4
PD8-6-18-30 6.0-18.0 2.2 15 1.80:1/1.70:1  0.5 8 PD8-2
PD8-12-18-30 12.0-18.0 2.2 15 1.80:1/1.70:1  0.5 15 PD8-2
PD8-2-18-30 2.0-18.0 3.8 15 1.80:1/1.80:1  0.8 18 PD8-3
PD8-0.5-18-30 0.5-18.0 6.8 16 1.60:1/1.45:1  1.2 18 PD8-5
PD8-3.62-4.25-30 3.62-4.25 0.7 19 1.35:1/1.30:1  0.3 5 PD8-2
PD8-5.8-6.4-30 5.8-6.4 0.6 18 1.35:1/1.20:1  0.5 8 PD8-2
PD8-8-11-30 8.0-11.0 0.7 20 1.35:1/1.25:1  0.4 8 PD8-4
PD8-0.5-2.5-30 0.5-2.5 1.4 16 1.60:1/1.55:1  0.4 7 PD8-1
PD8-7-12.5-30 7.0-12.5 2 16 1.70:1/1.70:1  0.5 8 PD8-3
PD8-0.8-6-30 0.38-6 1.9 18 1.40 :1/1.60 :1 0.2 4
PD8-2-6-30 2.0-6.0 1.2 17 1.50:1/1.40:1  0.4 8 PD8-3
PD8-0.3-6-30 0.3-6 1.9 18 1.40 :1/1.60 :1 0.2 4
PD8-0.001-1-1 1-1000MHz 2.1 18 1.20 :1/1.25 :1 0.7 15
PD8-12.7-14.5-30 12.7-14.5 1.6 15 1.60 :1/1.75 :1 0.6 12 PD8-2
PD8-0.47-0.86-30 0.47-0.86 0.8 20 1.20 :1/1.30 :1 0.4 5
PD8-1-6-30 1-6 1.5 18 1.40 :1/1.50 :1 0.4 5 PD8-5
PD8-8-12.4-30 8-12.4 1.3 16 1.50 :1/1.70 :1 0.5 12
PD8-0.3-3-30 0.3-3 1.1 18 1.40 :1/1.50 :1 0.2 3
PD8-10.9-12.75-30 10.9-12.75 1.2 15 1.60 :1/1.75 :1 0.4 10 PD8-2
PD8-0.8-2-30 0.8-2.0 0.8 17 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.35 8 PD8-1
PD8-0.5-2-30 0.5-2.0 1.5 20 1.45:1/1.45:1  0.8 8 PD8-1
PD8-3.4-4.2-30 3.4-4.20 0.9 19 1.40:1/1.30:1  0.4 6 PD8-2
PD8-0.4-6-30 0.4-6.0 1.5 18 1.50:1/1.40:1  0.4 4 PD8-5
POWER DIVIDER : 6 WAYS
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY RANGE
(GHz)
INSERTION LOSS

2 94 (3.7) 102 (4.02) 11 (0.43)
3 180 (7.09) 160 (6.3) 11 (0.43)
4 130 (5.2) 110 (4.3) 11 (0.43)
5 40 (1.57) 103 (4.06) 11 (0.43)
Model
Frequency
(GHz)
IL (dB)
Isolation Typ.
(dB)
VSWR
input
VSWR
output
Amplitude Phase  Connectors outline
PD8-5-18-30 5 - 18 1.8 16 1.7 1.6 ± 0.6 ± 12 SMA 1
PD8-2-18-30 2 - 18 2.5 16 1.8 1.8 ± 0.8 ± 14 SMA 2
PD8-1-18-30 1 - 18 5 14 2 1.8 ± 1 ± 16 SMA 3
PD8-05-18-30 0.5 - 18 6.5 14 2 1.8 ± 1.2 ± 18 SMA 3
PD8-5-26.5-10 5 - 26.5 2.2 14 1.8 1.8 ± 0.8 ± 14 SMA 1
PD8-2-26.5-10 2 - 26.5 4 14 2 1.8 ± 1 ± 16 SMA 4
PD8-1-26.5-10 1 - 26.5 6 12 2 1.8 ± 1.2 ± 18 SMA -
PD8-26.5-40-10 26.5 - 40 4.3 10 2 2 ± 1.5 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm 5
PD8-18-40-10 18 - 40 4.3 10 2 2 ± 1.5 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm 5
PD8-10-40-10 10 - 40 4.5 10 2 2 ± 1.5 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm 1
PD8-5-40-10 5 - 40 5 10 2 2 ± 1.5 ± 12 2.92/2.4 mm -
10
POWER DIVIDER : 16 WAYS
MODEL
NUMBER
FREQUENCY RANGE
(GHz)
INSERTION LOSS
(dB Max.)
ISOLATION (dB
Min.)
VSWR
(dB MAX.)
AMP.
BALANCE  +/- dB
Max.
PHASE BA-
LANCE +/- De-
grees Max.
AVERAGE POW-
ER (Watts) Load
VSWR
PD12-0.7-1.3-30 0.7-1.3 1.2 15 1.35 :1/1.50 :1 0.7 2.5 30@1.2:1
PD12-6-18-30 6-18 2.2 15 1.60 :1/2.0 :1 0.6 6 30@1.2:1
PD12-0.7-1.3-30 0.7-1.3 1.2 15 1.35 :1/1.50 :1 0.7 2.5 30@1.2:1
PD12-6-18-30 6-18 2.2 15 1.60 :1/2.1 :1 0.6 6 30@1.2:1
PD12-0.5-1-30 0.5-1.0 0.7 18 1.35:1/1.30:1  0.35 9 30@1.2:1
PD12-1-2-30 1.00-2.00 0.8 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.35 6 30@1.2:1
PD12-2-4-30 2.0-4.0 1.2 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.35 9 30@1.2:1
MODEL
NUMBER
FREQUENCY RANGE
(GHz)
INSERTION LOSS
(dB Max.)
ISOLATION (dB
Min.)
VSWR
(dB MAX.)
AMP.
BALANCE  +/- dB
Max.
PHASE BA-
LANCE +/-
Degrees Max.
AVERAGE POWER
(Watts) Load VSWR
PD16-.001-.03-30 0.001-0.030 1 18 1.35:1/1.30:1  0.5 5 3@1.2:1
PD16-0.5-1-30 0.5-1.0 0.7 18 1.35:1/1.30:1  0.35 9 30@1.2:1
PD16-0.001-1-1 1-1000MHz 3 18 1.20 :1/1.25 :1 1.2 2.2
PD16-1-2-30 1.00-2.00 0.8 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.35 6 30@1.2:1
PD16-2-4-30 2.0-4.0 1.2 18 1.45:1/1.35:1  0.35 9 30@1.2:1
POWER DIVIDER : 12 WAYS

AMD- GROU P
DC-50 GHz
Your French Microwaves Partner
12
MODEL
 NUMBER
FREQUENCY
RANGE (GHz) COUPLING (dB) DIRECTIV. (dB
Min.)
FREQ. SENSITIVITY
(dB)
INSERTION LOSS
(dB Max.) VSWR (Max.)
OUTLINE
NUMBER
CD0.47-0.87-6-30 0.47-0.87 6 18 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1
CD0.47-0.87-10-30 0.47-0.87 10 18 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1
CD-3
CD0.47-0.87-20-30 0.47-0.87 20 18 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1
CD-3
CD1-2-10-30 1.0-2.0 10 18 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1
CD-7
CD1-2-20-30 1.0-2.0 20 18 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1
CD-7
CD2-4-10-30 2.0-4.0 10 18 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1
CD-10
CD2-4-20-30 2.0-4.0 20 18 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1
CD-10
CD3.65-6.45-30-30 3.65-6.45 30±1.00 18 ±0.70 0.90 1.30:1/1.30:1  CD-2
CD3.65-6.45-20-30 3.65-6.45 20±1.00 18 ±0.70 0.90 1.30:1/1.30:1  CD-2
CD3.65-6.45-10-30 3.65-6.45 10±1.00 18 ±0.70 1.20 1.30:1/1.30:1  CD-2
CD4-8-10-30 4.0-8.0 10±1.00 15 ±0.70 1.20 1.30:1/1.30:1  CD-2
CD4-12.4-20-30 4.00-12.4 20±1.00 17 ±0.50 0.55 1.30:1/1.30:1  CD-15
CD4-12.4-10-30 4.00-12.4 10±1.00 17 ±0.50 1.20 1.30:1/1.30:1  CD-15
CD6-18-6-30 6.0-18.0 6±1.00 15 ±0.50 1.00 1.40:1/1.40:1  CD-14
CD6-18-10-30 6.0-18.0 10±1.00 15 ±0.50 1.00 1.40:1/1.40:1  CD-14
CD6-18-20-30 6.0-18.0 20±1.00 12 ±0.50 0.90 1.40:1/1.40:1  CD-14
CD0.5-2-20-30 0.50-2.00 20±1.00 23 ±0.75 0.40 1.20:1/1.20:1  CD-3
CD0.5-2-10-30 0.50-2.00 10±1.00 23 ±0.75 0.90 1.20:1/1.20:1  CD-3
CD1-4-20-30 1.0-4.0 20±1.00 20 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1  CD-13
CD1-4-10-30 1.0-4.0 10±1.00 20 ±0.50 1.00 1.25:1/1.25:1  CD-13
CD2-8-20-30 2.00-8.00 20±1.00 20 ±0.50 0.45 1.25:1/1.25:1  CD-9
CD2-8-10-30 2.00-8.00 10±1.00 20 ±0.50 1.00 1.25:1/1.25:1  CD-9
CD-3
CD4-18-20-30 4.00-18.0 20±1.00 12 ±0.50 0.90 1.40:1/1.40:1  CD-14
CD4-18-10-30 4.00-18.0 10±1.00 12 ±0.50 1.00 1.40:1/1.40:1  CD-14
CD2-18-20-30 2.00-18.0 20±1.00 12 ±0.50 0.90 1.35:1/1.40:1  CD-13
CD2-18-10-30 2.00-18.0 10±1.00 12 ±0.50 1.30 1.35:1/1.50:1  CD-13
CD1-12.4-10-30 1.0-12.4 10±0.80 15 ±0.40 1.10 1.35:1/1.35:1  CD-4
CD1-12.4-20-30 1.0-12.4 20±0.80 12 ±0.40 1.10 1.35:1/1.35:1  CD-4
CD7.5-16-30-30 7.5-16.0 20±1.20 15 ±0.50 1.10 1.40:1/1.50:1  CD-2
CD1-18-20-30 1.00-18.0 20±1.00 12 ±0.50 0.90 1.40:1/1.50:1  CD-16
CD1-18-10-30 1.00-18.0 10±1.00 12 ±0.50 1.50 1.40:1/1.50:1  CD-16
CD0.5-18-20-30 0.50-18.0 20±1.00 12 ±0.70 1.20 1.40:1/1.40:1  CD-4
CD0.5-18-10-30 0.50-18.0 10±1.00 12 ±0.70 1.60 1.40:1/1.40:1  CD-4
DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS
AMD- GROU P
DC-50 GHz
Your French Microwaves Partner
13
WIDEBAND DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS   0.5-50 GHz
Part Number  Frequency (GHz)  Coupling (dB)  Insertion Loss (dB)  Sensitivity (dB) Directivity (dB) VSWR  Outline
CD0.5-13-10-20
0.5-13
10 ± 1 1.4 ± 1 15 1.4 3
CD0.5-13-20-20 20 ± 1.2 1 ± 1 15 1.4 3
CD1-13-10-20
1-13
10 ± 0.8 1 ± 0.5 15 1.4 2
CD1-13-20-20 20 ± 1 0.6 ± 0.5 15 1.4 2
CD2-13-10-20
2-3
10 ± 0.8 0.8 ± 0.5 16 1.3 1
CD2-13-20-20 20 ± 1 0.4 ± 0.5 16 1.3 1
CD6-20-10-20
6-20
10 ± 0.6 1.2 ± 0.5 15 1.4 4
CD6-20-20-20 20 ± 1 0.8 ± 0.5 15 1.4 4
CD2-20-10-20
2-20
10 ± 0.8 1 ± 0.6 15 1.4 1
CD2-20-20-20 20 ± 1 0.7 ± 0.6 15 1.4 1
CD1-20-10-20
1-20
10 ± 0.8 1.2 ± 0.8 14 1.5 2
CD1-20-20-20 20 ± 1 0.9 ± 0.8 14 1.5 2
CD0.5-20-10-20
0.5-20
10 ± 1.2 1.5 ± 1 12 1.5 3
CD0.5-20-20-20 20 ± 1.2 1.1 ± 1 12 1.5 3
CD10-26.5-10-20
10-26.5
10 ± 0.7 1.2 ± 0.5 12 1.5 5
CD10-26.5-20-20 20 ± 1 0.8 ± 0.5 12 1.5 5
CD2-26.5-10-20
2-26.5
10 ± 0.8 1.4 ± 0.6 12 1.5 1
CD2-26.5-20-20 20 ± 1 1 ± 0.6 12 1.5 1
CD1-26.5-10-20
1-26.5
10 ± 1 1.6 ± 0.8 12 1.5 2
CD1-26.5-20-20 20 ± 1.2 1.2 ± 0.8 12 1.5 2
CD0.5-26.5-10-20
0.5-26.5
10 ± 1.2 1.9 ± 2 12 1.5 3
CD0.5-26.5-20-20 20 ± 1.2 1.7 ± 2 10 1.5 3
CD26.5-40-10-20
26.5-40
10 ± 0.7 1.7 ± 0.4 12 1.7 5
CD26.5-40-20-20 20 ± 1 1.3 ± 0.4 12 1.7  5
CD18-40-10-20
18-40
10 ± 0.7 1.7 ± 0.4 11 1.7 5
CD18-40-20-20 20 ± 1 1.3 ± 0.4 11 1.7  5
CD10-40-10-20 10 ± 0.7 1.7 ± 0.5 10 1.7 5
CD10-40-20-20 20 ± 1 1.3 ± 0.5 10 1.7  5
CD2-40-10-20 2-40 10 ± 1 1.8  ± 0.8 11 1.7  1
CD1-40-10-20 1-40 10 ± 1 2  ± 1 10 1.8  2
CD26.5-50-10-20 26.5-50 10 ± 0.7 1.9 ± 0.5 10 1.8 5
10-40
CD18-50-10-20 18-50 10 ± 0.7 1.9 ± 0.5 9  1.8 5
CD10-50-10-20 10-50 10 ± 0.7 1.9 ± 0.6 8 1.9 5
CD2-50-10-20 2-50 10 ± 1 2.2    ± 1    8 1.9 1
General Outline drawings Type A B C D
1 59.5 (2.34) 17.9 (0.70) 13.5 (0.53) 33 (1.3)
2 89.4 (3.50) 17.9 (0.70) 13.5 (0.53) 33 (1.3)
3 112 (4.40) 19.5 (0.76) 14.5 (0.57) 21 (0.83)

SP8TA-3G-12V-T-N    DC - 3000 X   30 1,2 1,30 10 N f / N f
AMD- GROU P
DC-50 GHz
Your French Microwaves Partner
24
P/N
F min
(MHz)
F max
(MHz)
Output
Power
(W)
Gain
(dB)
AAP-25-0.1-30 0.1 30 25 47
AAP-10-2-60-C
2   60
10  35
AAP-25-2-60-C 25 35
AAP-100-2-60 100 55
AAP-200-0.5-6 0.5 6 200 50
AAP-300-0.2-30 0.2 30 300 57
AAP-300-2-30 2  30  300 57
AAP-400-0.5-2 0.5 2 400 58
AAP-400-1-1 1 1 400 56
AAP-500-0.2-6 0.2 6 500 57
AAP-800-0.5-2 0.5 2 800 56
AAP-1000-2-10 2 10 1000 54
P/N
Output
Power
(W)
Technical specifications
F min
(MHz)
F max
(MHz)
Gain
(dB)
Rack 19’’
AAP-200-2000-60 60 200 2000 50 4U
AAP-1-1000-2
AAP-1-1000-6
AAP-1-1000-25
2
6
25
1 1000
45
45
50
2U
AAP-20-1000-10 10 20 1000 40 2U
AAP-20-512-100
AAP-20-512-25
100
25
20 512
50
45
4U
2U
AAP-30-512-40
AAP-30-512-60
AAP-30-512-100
40
60
100
30 512
50
50
53
4U
AAP-100-500-80
80 100 500 50 4U
AAP-470-860-20 20 470 860 45 2U
AAP-225-400-40
AAP-200-400-100
40
100
225
200
400 50 4U
AAP-30-174-200 200 30 174 56 4U
AAP-30-88-100 100 30 88 50 4U
AAP-850-870-100 100 850 870 52 4U
AAP-88-108-300 300 88 108 56 4U
AMD- GROU P
DC-50 GHz
Your French Microwaves Partner
25